Water Protection Advisory Board

Membership

Seat
Bernalillo County
Bernalillo County
Bernalillo County
City
City

City

Joint

Water Utility Authority
Water Utility Authority

Term Ends
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
1/10/2025
8/17/2027
8/18/2028

6/30/2027
3/7/2026

9/22/2024
1/10/2025

Current Member

Mr. Bart H. Faris

Mr. Jonathan Gonzales
Mr. Steve Glass

Dr. Warigia M. Bowman

Mrs. Vicky G.
Estrada-Bustillo

Ms. Elaine W. Howe
Mr. Chris Welch
Mr. Jose M. Cerrato

Ms. Caroline Scruggs

Term Expiring

First Term
Second Term
First Term

First Term

First Term

First Term

Second Term



